
Category Wallmount Panel 
Specification Indoor Wallmount Panel 
Parameters Main Material : Cold Rolled Steel  

 
Dimensions: Height (H) x Width (W) x Depth (D) in mm 

• 400mm x 500mm x 200mm 
 
Support Applications : Patching / Splicing 
 
Interface : FC, SC, ST, LC 
 
Fiber Capacity per Panel : 12- / 24- / 36- / 48- / 96- / Fiber 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Available Fiber Mode :  

• Singlemode (OS 1/2)  
• Multimode (OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4) 

 
Compliance: RoHS , IEC 60529  
 
Ingress Protection : IP65 
 
Operating Temperature :  -40°C to +60°C 
 
Coating and Color : Beige powder coating 
 
Preloaded Units :  

1. Adapter faceplate 
2. Cable management spool 
3. Door Lock and Key  
4. Splicing kit (for Splicing only) 
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                     Interface 
Fiber Count 

FC SC ST LC 

12-Fiber √ √ √ √ 

24-Fiber √ √ √ √ 

36-Fiber √ √ √ √ 

48-Fiber √ √ √ √ 

96-Fiber √ 


